SAS PROMIC │ Allée Galilée, ZI STELYTEC - 42400 SAINT-CHAMOND - FRANCE │ 0033 477 47 52 74 │ awl@promic.fr │ www.light.promic.fr
Elevated LED light LOWDO LED
This very robust elevated Led light is especially designed for Helipad application. Available in a large range of colours and
power supply. It is easy to install and need no maintenance. The waterproofness is elaborated to guarantee that no water
or humidity came into the light. A special physical barrier guarantee that no humidity can come from the connection
(WatBar).
The LowdoLed MKII use 8 power LED from specially selected for their quality, lifespan (< 80’000 hours), and photometrical
stability. Brilliancy control: 10%‐30%‐100%. Colour of the glass dome is accorded to the LED direct colour; it guarantees no

SAS PROMIC │ Allée Galilée, ZI STELYTEC - 42400 SAINT-CHAMOND - FRANCE │ 0033 477 47 52 74 │ awl@promic.fr │ www.light.promic.fr
Ordering code:  LowDoLED MKII – G – X – IR
Drawing:       Photometric data:
Type Colour Power supply NVG Enhanced
LowDo LED
-G: Green
-W:White
-Y: Yellow
-B: Blue
-X: iControl (intelligent)
-Y: LBR (standard)
-Z: 6.6 A
-IR: NVG Enhanced
-N: NO NVG Enhanced
Mechanical characteristics:
Body material Aluminium – Powder coating - mineral tempered glass
Diameter 165 mm
Height 235 mm
Weight 1.8 kg
Temperature  -40° to +70°
Protection class IP66
Frangibility YES
Isolation: water/humidity WatBar – Physical insulation between the « connection room » and the light
Optical characteristics:
Light source High power LED
Colour Green / White / Yellow / Blue / Red
Intensity (white) 65 cd at 15° elevation (100%)
Horizontal output 360°
Intensity level 100% - 30% - 10%
 LED lifetime > 80 000 hours
Electrical characteristics:
Power supply voltage 24 to 60 VDC or 110 to 240 VAC 50/60hz or 6.6A (CCR)
Power 20W (white)
Brightness regulation (visible) Intelligent control system: iControl
LBR II
6.6A (CCR)
Type of cable LBR version: 2x1.5mm²
iControl version: 4x1.5mm²